

ABSR PONY CLUBS BRANCH GRANT REQUEST

BRANCH GRANT REQUEST ALBERTA SOUTH REGION – 2025



The ABSR has a flexible financial policy for Branch Grants that allow it to consider several financial and branch factors that can vary annually. To receive the 2024 Branch Grant clubs must be in good standing and submit this application by August 31, 2025 <u>with</u> <u>receipts</u> for Pony Club programing provided to the members by the branch or equipment for the branch. The 2025 grant is \$1000 per Branch.

Please provide the following information to receive your Branch Grant and email this form
to Treasurer@abs.ponyclub.ca

Branch Name: _____

Number of Active Members:

Overview of Branch Pony Club Programming Delivered for 2025:

Deadline for this Branch Grant application is August 31, 2025. Total

「otal \$_____

The Region can either e-transfer (faster) or mail you a cheque, please fill out below so we can send you the funds for 2025.

Branch e-transfer address:_____

Branch DC or Treasurer Signature: _____